

Colorado Cameo Society Daughters of the American Revolution

DUES FORM

2024 annual dues of \$2.00 are payable upon receipt of this notice <u>or</u> you may pay them with your State Conference Registration. Life Members do not owe annual dues.

If any of your information has changed please use this form to send us your updated information.

Cameo Treasurer, Sue King E-mail: . suekingcolo@gmail.com NOTE: Life Members need only return this form if any of your information of the substitution of the substitution of the substitution of the substitution of your enclosed check: Suekingcolo@gmail.com E-mail: . suekingcolo@gmail.com I any of your information of your information of your information of your enclosed check:	
NOTE: Life Members need only return this form if any of your information of the properties of the prop	
NOTE: Life Members need only return this form if any of your information of the properties of the prop	
Address:	
Address:	Stato
Address:	
Phone: (
I am a CURRENT Cameo member and wish to convert to a LIFE I Annual Dues for 2023 - \$2.00 <i>OR</i> Life Membership \$50.00:	Zip:
I am a CURRENT Cameo member and wish to convert to a LIFE I Annual Dues for 2023 - \$2.00 <i>OR</i> Life Membership \$50.00:	
	Membership
TOTAL amount of your enclosed check:	\$
	\$
Make checks payable to: Colorado State Society. Memo Line: Cameo Soci Send payment and this completed form to:	ety
Sue King 12140 W Dakota Drive Lakewood, CO	80228-2938